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Men / 5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Timmy Smith511
Emeth

8.700 10.700 9.60010.900 9.8009.600 59.300
7 1 1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Alex Banish502
Chalk Box

9.400 9.600 9.50010.300 9.3009.100 57.200
4 4T 5 3T 6T 3 2 

2 

Calvin Eggleston505
Emeth

10.300 9.600 8.80010.200 9.1008.900 56.900
2 4T 6T 10T 11 4 3 

3 

Brian Rollison501
OGI

8.900 10.400 8.80010.700 9.5008.500 56.800
6 2T 2 10T 12 2 4 

4 

James Granger507
Emeth

10.800 8.800 9.7009.700 7.8009.000 55.800
1 8 11 1 8T 9T 5T

5T

Sam Chrzan506
Emeth

10.100 8.200 9.30010.400 8.0009.800 55.800
3 9 4 7T 1 8 5T

5T

Russell Williams503
Chalk Box

9.300 9.400 9.3009.900 7.7009.500 55.100
5 6 9T 7T 3 11T 7 

7 

David Matchinga509
Emeth

8.400 10.400 9.2009.900 7.7009.400 55.000
9T 2T 9T 9 4 11T 8 

8 

Sean Andrews513
GymWorld

8.600 7.400 9.50010.500 8.9009.000 53.900
8 10 3 3T 8T 5 9 

9 

Ricky Hoenigman508
Emeth

8.400 6.900 9.40010.200 8.7009.000 52.600
9T 11 6T 5T 8T 6 10 

10 

Zack Behmke514
GymWorld

7.500 8.900 7.80010.100 8.5009.200 52.000
11 7 8 13 5 7 11 

11 

Zack Lozinak515
GymWorld

7.000 6.400 9.4009.300 7.8009.100 49.000
12T 12 13 5T 6T 9T 12 

12 

Hugh Andrews512
GymWorld

7.000 6.000 8.6009.600 7.6008.300 47.100
12T 13 12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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